
Shepton Beauchamp 10k - 2019 - RESULTS

Place Time Race 
Number

First name Last name Gender

1 38.23 30 Wayne Loveridge M 1st Male

2 40.20 28 Kyle Oliver M

3 42.00 31 John Willy M

4 42.55 15 Adam Pattemore M

5 44.16 22 Tom Brister M 1st Shepton Male

6 46.10 4 James Cornelius M

7 46.37 12 neal stayner M

8 47.50 19 Jamie Allen M

9 49.16 1 Adrian Clarke M

10 49.29 38 Kevin Church M

11 49.58 29 Zoe Lane F 1st Female

12 50.01 14 Simon Denslow M

13 51.43 3 Andrew French M

14 51.50 21 Mary Batstone F

15 52.20 37 Maria Wadey F

16 52.38 20 Andrew ROWSWELL M

17 54.29 23 Spencer Chapman M

18 54.47 2 Niky Wallace F 1st Shepton Female

19 55.03 11 Adrian Bridge M

20 56.26 13 Aaron Stayner M

21 56.28 5 Mandy Cregan F

22 57.06 32 Steve Small M

23 57.48 35 Mylena Wheaton F

24 58.51 26 Claire Pomeroy F

25 1.02.02 10 Carolyn Hobbs F

26 1.02.11 27 Simon Hall M

27 1.02.56 36 Gary Wheaton M

28 1.03.45 9 tim hoyle M

29 1.04.27 16 Donna Berry F

30 1.09.22 18 Simon Worledge M

31 1.09.26 17 Helen Worledge F

32 1.09.26 33 Charlotte Loxton F

33 1.19.19 25 Graham Glenn M

34 1.19.20 7 vicky whitworth F

35 1.20.27 34 Linda Mcdonald F

36 1.20.34 24 David Clifton M
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Place Time Race 
Number

First name Last name Gender Shepton 
Resident

9 49.16 1 Adrian Clarke M Y

18 54.47 2 Niky Wallace F Y

13 51.43 3 Andrew French M N

6 46.10 4 James Cornelius M N

21 56.28 5 Mandy Cregan F N

- - 6 Neil Cox M N

34 1.19.20 7 vicky whitworth F N

- - 8 Liam Rice M N

28 1.03.45 9 tim hoyle M N

25 1.02.02 10 Carolyn Hobbs F N

19 55.03 11 Adrian Bridge M N

7 46.37 12 neal stayner M Y

20 56.26 13 Aaron Stayner M Y

12 50.01 14 Simon Denslow M N

4 42.55 15 Adam Pattemore M N

29 1.04.27 16 Donna Berry F N

31 1.09.26 17 Helen Worledge F N

30 1.09.22 18 Simon Worledge M N

8 47.50 19 Jamie Allen M N

16 52.38 20 Andrew ROWSWELL M Y

14 51.50 21 Mary Batstone F N

5 44.16 22 Tom Blister M Y

17 54.29 23 Spencer Chapman M Y

36 1.20.34 24 David Clifton M N

33 1.19.19 25 Graham Glenn M N

24 58.51 26 Claire Pomeroy F N

26 1.02.11 27 Simon Hall M N

2 40.20 28 Kyle Oliver M N

11 49.58 29 Zoe Lane F N

1 38.23 30 Wayne Loveridge M N

3 42.00 31 John Willy M N
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22 57.06 32 Steve Small M N

32 1.09.26 33 Charlotte Loxton F N

35 1.20.27 34 Linda Mcdonald F N

23 57.48 35 Mylena Wheaton F N

27 1.02.56 36 Gary Wheaton M N

15 52.20 37 Mandy Wadey M N

10 49.29 38 Kevin Church M N
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